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2019-2020 ToT PHONE DIRECTORY - for Residents only

Name Phone Lot Email Unit
A
» Adams, Jim 270-488-3335 264  |ja@brtc.net 1922
Carolyn 270-217-6746 264
» Albers, Don 515-450-2018 213  \|albersmarcia@gmail.com 1252
Marcia 515-450-7346 213
» Allison, Pat 956-782-5048 281  |pallison34@yahoo.com 1781
217-466-6765 281
Allen, Ginger 815-751-2345 201 |gallen@niu.edu
» Anderson, Don 218-831-7773 853  |dondiane@brainerd.net
Diane 218-829-2524 853
» Andreu, Jose Carlos & Sylvia |956-739-1499 919  |carlos.andreu@hotmail.com 1131
> Auge, Jim 651-768-0390 825 |imauge@g.com 1022
Millie 612-240-3485 825
B
» Barcenas, Paul 763-218-8434 727  |bobbiejol01@gmail.com 1429
Bobbie 763-234-3237 727
» Barr, Ramsey 956-651-2216 921  |ramsaybarr@gmail.com
Julie 905-873-0724 921
» Becker, Dave 937-538-1394 330 |daveandbonnie.becker@gmail.com 1676
Bonnie 937-538-1701 330
P Becker, Walter & Peggie 469-865-8730 726  |waltern2@juno.com
» Bedsole, J. O. 501-276-5940 776  |thebedsoles.njo@gmail.com 1235
Nancy 956.354.8379 776
P Beem, Bruce 056-343-8167 712 watusg@inbox.com 1148
Linda 816-914-2698 712
P Beider, Morrie & Shirley 956-783-5723 973  |beiderl@netscape.com
» Beilke, John 402-943-9851 876  |jnbeilke@yahoo.com 1779
Nancy 402-943-9852 876
P Bergman, Taima 989-423-8261 434  \taimavii@juno.com 1175
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P Betker, Duane 763-762-0345 846  |dandkbet@yahoo.com 1528
Kay 763-245-4373 846
P Blansit, C.G. (Pete) 970-686-1034 983 |rheyoung@aol.com 1267
Ruth 970-218-2554 983
903-279-9100 305
» Bocian, Wendy 574-279-1774 845  |wendy2crystal@yahoo.com
P Boldt. Ron & Karen 608-778-9457 53
» Bonsall, Sally 719-369-8222 906  |sbonsall1138@gmail.com 1717
»Brady, David & Joan 952-452-7583 820  |bradyasap@gmail.com
» Bramlett, Charles & Sharon 573-576-1234 852  |bramlett.charles@yahoo.com
» Brawner, Darlene 630-940-8060 808 |Brawner.darlene@yahoo.com
» Brown, Pam 217-251-3435 929  |pamabrown1948@gmail.com 1380
» Bryson, Ruth 785-640-6430 273 |rebbar@embarg@mail.com 1140
P Burbine, Eric 902-661-2197 821  |brendaburbine21@hotmail.com
Brenda 956-605-8142 821
P Buege, Robert & Joanne 507-725-2718 813  |ribuege@mchsi.com 1507
608-797-4054 813
» Bullington, Tom 641-751-9486 329
Marilyn 641-751-4866 329
C
»Campbell, Linda 815-751-7750 201  |Ikcamp67@yahoo.com
P Chappell, Barbara 765-749-0953 462  |\bvariety@hotmail.com
P Chase, Louise 405-538-9220 382  |louart32@gmail.com 1504
» Childs, Ken 608-632-0871 700
Lawrence, Peggy 608-632-3170 700
» Chos, Tony & Betty 218-290-6856 873  |tbchos@hotmail.com 1685
218-742-8297 873
P Christenson, Fred 816-456-3588 976  |ficmol@msn.com
» Collier, Pat 956-787-0915 746  |jjjcollier@aol.com 1017
» Conklin, Gary Ray 512-228-0519 758
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Marge Corndack
» Cooper, Jack 309-696-4647 456  |char254@juno.com 1800
Char 309-696-0477 456
P Crabtree, Larry 660-663-9380 427
Jill 660-663-9389 427  |crabtreeO@hotmail.com
» Cuda,Joan 956-783-9801 968 |kkmprod@aol.com 1793
402-212-1655 968
D
» Dallas, Larry 217-234-6628 986 1654
Doris 217-234-6221 986
» Demaree, Jim 320-226-1752 842 |margedemaree@gmail.com 1788
Marge 218-443-2280 842
» DeVaney, John & Elaine 219-983-2711 979  |[ohnelainedevaney@gmail.com
» Diaz, Edith 956-408-5797 918 |diaz.edith92@gmail.com 1391
» Diaz, Sylvia 956-624-6591 919 sdiaz48@qmail: com 1131
» Dickey, Terry & Sherry 402-681-4138 744  |sharondickey@hotmail.com
» Doubet, Lois 956-702-1301 927  |Idoubet@gmail.com 1004
» Dreibelbis, Gary 570-362-0174 978  |gdreib@yahoo.com 1239
Janet Whitlock 978
» Dutra, Gregg & Shirley 214-717-2251 84/85 |sdutra0414@gmail.com
E
» Ecker, Leon & Robin 723 |
» Fikenhorst, Steve 402-599-3352 806 |seikenhorst@gmail.com 1406
Pam 402-747-8561 806
» Ernest, Terry 956-784-9168 528 |egetme®@aol.com 1357
» Evers, Tom & Sue 920-766-5152 965 1718
F
» Faasen, Bob & Jenny 847-372-9805 958  |bfaasen@yahoo.com 1555
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»Feldman, Herman 507-829-4548 872  |jeanfeldman60@gmail.com
Jean 507-829-4616 872
319-669-0044 68
P Ferguson, Joe & Cyndi 956-703-7261 934 |cyndi.ferg@yahoo.com 1757
» Fiser, Richard 419-230-0229 77 bettyquilter5 @yahoo.com 1767
Betty 419-230-6746 77
» Fischer, Marqus 501-365-6995 977
Patty 501-249-2606 977
P Fleming, Wes 309-251-1363 814  |jana.fleming417@gmail.com 1081
Jana 309-251-0875 814
» Fonken, Owen & Wanda 763-458-7885 815 |wfonken@gmail.com 1434
P Forbes, Ron & Joyce 519-384-5919 943 |forbesvue2710@hotmail.com
» Ford, Lois 724-813-2465 748
> Fox, Doris 956-783-5566 | 328 |dafox38@sbcalobal.net 1627
» Franck, Roger 309-737-4161 209  |nancyrogerfranck@gmail.com
Nancy 309-737-4288 209
» Frederick, Carol 956-787-7458 885  |hncfrederick@yahoo.com 1156
G
P Gardner, Ron & Linda 918-787-5808 9%1 |
» Gibson, Rhea 956-566-5358 197  |rejoyce08@yahoo.com 1549
Gibson, Carey 956-435-6104 805 |gcarey53@yahoo.com 1431
Jenny 956-715-4482 805 |gcarey53@yahoo.com 1431
P Giesen, Sy & Charlene 920-585-0324 828 1479
» Gillem, Larry 320-249-5293 702 \larrygillem@msn.com 1206
Sherrie Pierce 320-282-3433 702
» Gillick, Linda 417-838-9469 179  \lgillick@mediacombb.net 1108
P Gilson, Fred & Joan 956-781-0389 463  |fred-joan-gilson@juno.com 1092
956-279-9899 463  |gilio@lanset.com
» Goffrier, Don 309-853-7544 994  |dgoffrier@yahoo.com 1442
Sue 309-853-6813 994 |susangoffrier@yahoo.com
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P> Gonzalez, Juana "Claudia" 956-325-9950 855  |jcee323@gmail.com
P Grussing, Lou 320-226-6477 812 |magrussing@gmail.com
Marilyn 320-226-0444 812
H
» Hagan, Onalee 309-697-6855 444 1309
» Halder, Loran 320-212-1721 996  |sparkyloran50@hotmail.com 1836
» Haney, Marjean 920-960-3133 524 |chunkmike@gmail.com
» Harmon, Morris 956-250-3882 715 |\mharmon715@sbcglobal.net 1089
» Harris, Dick 989-752-7248 827  \rdimrone@hotmail.com 1572
Jan 989-860-3846 827
» Haseltine, Margaret 618-407-9348 196  |mnhaseltine@yahoo.com
» Hatfield, David & Della 956-502-2353 881 |dhatfield1823@gmail.com 1301
»Havener, Sharon 636-219-9908 992 1221
» Hawco, Tom 402-429-3792 959  |ejhawco39@windstream.net 1228
Elaine 402-499-5926 959
» Heaton, Gwynneth 416-823-4859 981 |gwynnethl3@sympatico.ca 1065
Jack Robinson 981
P> Heydenberk, Jerry & Ann 616-401-4460 170 1048
» Hightower, Tommy 417-209-5707 617 1459
Shirley 417-459-9358 617
»-Hills, Margarita 956-781-9390 901  |mhills1019@sbcglobal 1446
956-358-1424 901
» Hoff, Ken & Barb 651-429-5426 714 kbhoff2 @icloud.com 1639
» Hoff, Alice 757-826-8328 294
» Holdsworth, Allen 309-781-7873 320 |ayje@frontiernet.net
Anne 309-781-7880 320
309-754-8870 320
» Hood, Jackie 517-414-9500 909 |hood574@att.net 1742
» Horak, Joe 574-315-3631 889 pihorak@juno.com 1755
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Pat 574-255-2692 | 889
» Horne, Barbara 956-244-3485 756  |bhornel0@hotmail.com 1018
» Hough, Bob 815-764-9279 204  |altabobhough@gmail.com 1361
Alta 815-751-4217 204
» Hough, Wylie & Doris 918-541-0633 383  |dorihough@yahoo.com 1340
» Howser, John & Marsha 573-934-0250 991  |use2bbandman@yahoo.com
I
»Imlah, John & Virginia 847-669-7679 868 |ImlaHJohn@yahoo.com 1797
P Insell, Hugh & Nina 956-781-3783 726  |cdlijoh@juno.com 1033
J
P Jalovy, Rita 715-412-4732 138  |bjalovy@hotmail.com 1363
»Janis, Tom 956-566-3090 754  |radtkekathleen@sbcglobal.net 1266
Kathy 956-702-4303 754 |
»Janis, Vera 956-929-1453 760 vcjanis@yahoo.com 1266
»Jeffus, Mac 956-252-0134 891 1231
Glenda 956-250-0287 891
»Johnson, Len 218-770-3577 874 |\Imi@arving.net
Marge 218-770-3062 874
»Johnson, Steve 563-508-1807 920 |scubasteve6767@yahoo.com 1506
» Jones, Steve 712-776-2353 381 |ssjonsey@ncn.net 1211
Sandra 712-358-2237 381
K
» Kahl, Kendall 608-576-2409 447  |kkahl@chorus.net
Kay 608-576-2875
» Kappert, Don & Loretta 812-618-6132 718 1801
P Kilgore-Slavik, Floy 402-981-3000 750  |slavik2kilgore@icloud.com 1090
» Kimber, Bill 515-238-1940 198  |mryharvey@aol.com 1546
Mary 515-238-1940 198
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» Kimmle, Al & Linda 918-787-5577 205  |lakimmle@att.net 1702
Al 918-724-8002 205
Linda 918-244-1149 205
» Kirkland, Bruce (Skip) 217-369-1859 950  \Jkirkland757@gmail.com
Jennifer 217-369-1756 950 gl
» Kitkowski, Matt 715-490-0672 974 |mkwab®@yahoo.com 1669
Mary 715-401-1132 974
P Klanecky, Irene 308-380-2549 925  |renek2009@live.com
» Kosmicki, Sue 308-218-8102 703  |suekosmicki@yahoo.com
» Kretch, Faye 763-350-1283 907 |caseyfaye09@yahoo.com
Lewandowski, Vinny 612-599-3368 907  |vinnylew70@yahoo.com
» Kunselman, Stewart 803-553-1074 856  |forcosnk@zoominternet.net 1457
L
» Ladyman, Celeste 956-522-0170 879 |celeste.ladyman@gmail.com
» Lake, Stacy 573-356-5521 854  |smlake@gmail.com
» Lane, Kay & Mike 810-241-9294 850 1766
» Lawton, Carol 956-783-9489 49 goofy7141@aol.com 1051
217-412-0816 49
» Leach, Jeanne 956-783-7013 706 |bjleach5@gmail.com 1145
» Lewandowski, Vinni 612-599-3368 907 |caseyfaye09@yahoo.com
Faye Kretsch 763-350-1283 907
» Linebaugh, Douglas 956-202-4028 448 |doug.linebaugh@yahoo.coom
Nancy 214-250-6371 448
» Lynch, Dick 608-547-6937 21 1327
Bonnie 815-758-2607 21
M
» Malo, Donald & Bona 306-698-7949 379  |b.d.malo@sasktel.n35
» Malone, Barney & Julia 210-724-3301 900 |BGMSTUDIO@Yahoo.com
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» Malterud, Bruce & Rosemary |218-368-2921 157  |malterudb86@yahoo.com 1067
» Martel, Mike 956-638-9316 938  |martelmg@xplornet.com 1578
Claudette 956-250-7046 938
» Martin, Warren 701-341-0839 752  |wamartin@bis.midco.net 1250
B Janice 701-341-0840 752
» Mauck, Bill & Betty 956-310-8626 904  |mauckhouse@gmail.com 1394
» McCann, Thom 956-624-1471 997  |123thom@att.net 1634
» McCurdy, Thomas & Linda 719-696-2849 86 gadaboutgranny@gmail.com
» McDougall, Bob 208-215-5501 454  |bob.tipotexas.rv.marketing@msn.com
» McMahan, Barry & Maria R.  |956-702-0757 905  |bandbmcmahan@sbcglobal.net 1478
» McMillian, Dale & Clara 956-781-1706 890 |decemcl953@juno.com 1809
» McMurray, Shujen 318-439-2003 505
» Mead, Richard 920-246-2908 70 shujenm@hotmail.com
» Merkau, Alex 810-956-2714 246  |hmerkau@yahoo.com 1530
Heather 810-937-5932 246
» Metten, Bugs 956-781-3316 742 yoovonhie@yahoo.com 1803
» Miller, Duane & Sandra 956-781-3332 930 |bomber1940@hotmail.com 1289
» Mitchell, Don & Mary 956-627-8188 884  |mitchell donmary@sympatico.ca 1775
» Mohr, Fred 056-781-1224 725  |fmohrak@aol.com 1750
907-229-9133 725
» Munsell, John 956.329.9593 608 |RonJmunsell@gmail.com
Ronda 956.329.3337 608
N
» Nesbitt, Joan 956-783-5188 870 lake956 @hotmail.com 1551
» Nickel, Neva & Butch 320-219-0045 869  |nevnickel@yahoo.com 1710
» Noranbrock, Charles 703-795-9846 704  |noranbrock@aol.com 1804
Janice 703-795-6751 704
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O
» O’'Brien, John & Darlene 217-422-6205 816 |melroseirish@gmail.com 1556
» Ochs, Dave & Joy 956-782-0160 740  \dnjochs@gmail.com 1438
Dave 605-270-2988 740
» Okeson, Orrin 218-850-1010 860 |okesonov@q.com
Vicki 218-841-6062 860
P
» Pensel, Faye 608-778.2839 772
P Peterman, Ed 563-505-4116 256  |ezedp@live.com 1270
Beverly 563-659-5178 256
» Phillips, Glenn & Gladys 402-732-6804 722 |\philgap707@yahoo.com 1651
» Phillips, Dorothy 920-740-1307 114  |dIphillips101@gmail.com 1263
» Plunkett, Don & Doris 956-601-2255 866 |plunktex@msn.com 1473
Don 740-606-2962 866
Doris 815-471-9939 866
» Porter, Clyde 512-318-0002 99 rebeccalouporter@gmail.com 1839
Rebecca 512-718-5852 99
» Powell, Lee 812-403-0010 908 1164
» Powell, Gracanne 309-230-3512 926  |gracanne58@gmail.com
Q
» Quinlivan, Lorraine 507-383-6833 886 lorrainequinlivan@yahoo.com
R
» Raabe, Jim 956-781-2275 710  |bjraabe@sbcglobal.net 1364
P Raasch, Mary 402-320-3285 522  |miraasch_omaha@yahoo.com 1725
Scott Luttman 522
» Reak, Dan & Alice 218-259-0167 442
P Rickert, Nancy 956-249-0210 822  |nancirickert@gmail.com
Tina Anerson 616
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P Ridlon, Ben & Jacqueline 956-283-1007 947  |beja532@yahoo.com 1775
P Riedle, Ray 715-553-1403 520  |rjriedle@hotmail.com 1184
Joan 715-651-8870 520
» Robinson, Jack 956-783-6887 981  |firobinson@i-zoom.net 1065
Gwynneth Heaton 416-823-4859 981 |Rgwynnethl13@sympatico.ca
P Rodr, Ron 651-245-7252 864 1008
Marilyn 651-245-7253 864
P Rodriquez, Edgar 956.569.0353 513 |edgrod77@hotmail.com
P Roy, Claude & Claudette 989-671-0225 875
Claude 989-274-8772 875
Claudette 989-450-2796 875
S
P Saathoff, James 309-264-1728 531
Sherrill 309-264-0438 531
P Salewske, John 507-360-9343 998 |jchar@salewske.com 1624
Char 507-360-9743 998
»Santman, Dale & Beverly 319-471-2292 940 |bevsant@fctc.coop 1633
P Sauter, Dave & Joyce 956-460-3741 966 |jdsauter59@amail.com 1521
P Schaaf, Bernie 406-853-6781 70 kay.schaafrn@gmail.com
Kay 406-941-1889 70
P Schafer, Rick 320-267-3457 126  |mjschaferl@yahoo.com
Mary 320-266-6048
P Scheibel, Henry 956-702-3670 880 |djscheibel@yahoo.com 1661
»Schmitz, John 920-960-2050 184  |schmitznm@gmail.com
Nancy 608-445-2029 184
»Schouten, Arvid & Cindy 920-324-2248 527  |cinnarv@sbcglobal.net 1467
» Shutz, Virginia 817-875-4807 886 |javaschu@yahoo.com
»Scott, Ken & Donna 056-223-4377 823  |scodonna@gmail.com 1673
Ken 309-361-0267 823
Donna 309-361-7610 823
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» Septrion, Al 231-690-8135 51 afseptrion@yahoo.com 1662
Sue 231-690-0152 51 sseptrion@yahoo.com
» Simpson, Cliff & Del.ores 763-533-4964 954 1582
Cliff 612-309-7269 954  |casimpson@g.com
DeLores 612-709-6656 954  |des917@g.com
P Sisk, Charles & Sandra 319-524-2744 835 |sisksandra@hotmail.com 1796
319-217-1824 835
P Skinner, Margaret (Peggy) 425-606-9409 730  |TAngel97@aol.com 1320
»Slabaugh, Jeff 956-252-9985 midmilst@yahoo.com 1576
Jackie 989-344-0012
» Smith, Leonard & Eleanor 218-770-1758 841 |lesmith@prteo.com 1615
» Soderberg, Richard 920-851-4927 452  |olafjr@mac.com
P St. Aubin, Don 252-333-5131 92  |optmgri@hotmail.com 1141
Connie 252-333-9914 92 engravergirl9@gmail.com
P Stagdon, Jim & Beth 907-458-7379 774  |bstagdon@earthlink.net 1492
»Stagdon, Kat 956-460-5542 962  |kstagdon@yahoo.com
» Stemple, Allen 956-402-8173 708 |gailstemple@mac.com 1137
Gail 410-963-0867 708
» Stone, Charles & Gwen 217-921-2230 838 |gwendolly@aol.com
» Strain, Arlene 956-279-2794 964 |arlene39@sbcglobal.net 1656
P Straka, Walter 218-330-4906 803 1581
P Strandberg, Chuck 612-710-0894 314  |yosemite50401@mchsi.com 1620
Marilyn 612-710-3925 314
P Stuckey, Rosalyn 317-491-2630 903 |rosalynstuckey@gmail.com 1712
» Sullivan, Tom & Tom, Jr. 319-290-1925 980  |sullivanm@cfu.net 1541
» Suhr, Steve 507-951-2792 858  |sdsuhr@kmtel.com
Diane 507-696-2935 858
507-635-5044 858
262-893-1236 858
» Sweere, Duane & Rose 920-853-3478 817  |sweere.grands@gmail.com 1038
»Swenson, Sharon 956-283-8612 263 1268
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701-238-7712 263
T
P Tebbe, Bobbie 937-492-0593 339 1329
937-287-5024 389
» Thackery, Phyll 817-821-2212 705  |pastorphyli@gmail.com 1753
» Thomas, Karl 218-779-7883 829  |vkthomasl@hotmail.com
Yvonne 701-281-2856 829
» Thomas, Timothy 505-239-3772 748
Lois 724-813-2465 748
» Thompson, Ron 317-696-7061 377  |fire945@yahoo.com
Debi 317-502-9837 L
» Thompson, Tina 956-702-8300 453 1784
» Tibbetts, Russ & Sheryl 785-342-4135 586  |srtibb@yahoo.com 1214
U
A%
W
» Wade, Norris 731-642-7473 461  |new9009@gmail.com 1346
P> Waite, Jim & Charlene 956-777-2541 863  |waited@telus.net
403-289-2019 863
» Walden, Ed 918-797-0856 319 |walden53@windstream.net
Cathy 918-507-3050 319
Wallage, Barry 615-424-5430 154  |faynk95@tds.net
Fay 615-424-5418 154
» Walters, LaVon 620-353-4672 717  |waltlj@sbcglobal.net 1227
Jeannice 620-952-2666 717  |waltlj@outlook.com
» Waltz, Charlie & Eileen 956-781-2508 999  |\waltznwhee@aol.com 1226
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» Warneke, Dan 320-761-2369 532 |dhhw2l@aol.com
Judy 320-761-2371 582
» Watrous, Cledia 217-690-8993 956 |cwalamo@yahoo.com
> Weatherly, Glenn 405-534-2411 407  |onfourdaysoff@gmail.com
»Weber, Dianna 956-330-8166 327  |dmweber37@shcglobal.net 1001
Roy West 405-249-1331 327  |riw531@sbcglobal.net
P Weigandt, Tom & Alicia 956-702-0583 707  |dliciapweigandt@hotmail.com 1503
956-342-0013 707
» Weller, Richard 217-276-2778 859 |dick@wellerco.com
Linda 217-346-2778 859
» Wendt, Butch 608-219-5575 385 |rwendt24@gmail.com 1709
Rebecca 608-219-8329 385
» West, Roy 956-702-2078 327  |riw531@sbcglobal.net 1001
405-249-1331 327
Dianna Weber 956-330--8166 327 |dmweber37@sbcglobal.net
» White, Louis 214-793-5646 888 |lficw@yahoo.com 1376
JoCarol 214-364-2827 888
» White, Vic & Donna 956-369-9766 195 |djwhite33@juno.com 1591
» Whitman, Lisa 610-764-8908 609
» Wilder, Carol 507-525-2032 19 cdwilder@bevicomm.net 1011
» Wilkerson, Robbie 501-690-2525 720
Barbara 501-804-1145 720
» Willis, John & Helen 256-303-5632 370 |jwhog2@aol.com
» Willeke, Larry 763-228-3448 266  |ljwilleke@gmail.com
Lynne 763-228-3649 266
» Winkleman, Bob & Raelene  |218.821.8084 818
» Wishnousky, Walter & Lilian |734-751-7754 458  |walter@wishnousky.com
613-399-5358 458
» Woodard, Larry 208-875-6827 | 322/317 |klwoodard2930@att.net
Karen 228-238-1166 | 322/317
Y
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P York, Jim & Linda 204-856-2166 | 969/971 |lyork@live.ca 1464
Z
A1:E55
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